Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok

2024000140
2024000141
2024000142
2024000143
2024000144
2024000145
2024000146
2024000147
2024000148
2024000149
2024000150
2024000151
2024000152
2024000153
2024000154
2024000155
2024000156
2024000157
2024000158
2024000159

Pop
Odch.12/24
Zodp.os12/
El.ener12/
Prav.sl11/
ZabBOZP,PO
Tf11/24
Audit 2023
Odpad11/24
Tf-Orange
Popl.uc.CP
Opr.VO,0cU
Vyor.snehu
KEO 2025li
Vodné ¢61
Vodné ¢.90
BOzZP-12/24
Odpad12/24
Prav.sl12/
Tf 12/24
Zim.ud12/2

Web

Vs

0000240335
1024120344
0027060102
0002401295
0010246945
8360882601
0240100037
3132243207
0371677980
0020812024
0024120008
0101240193
0020241413
2241312899
2241312898
0010247570
3132243485
0002401416
8362475035
0101240200

DatZ10

02.12.2024
02.12.2024
09.12.2024
09.12.2024
09.12.2024
09.12.2024
09.12.2024
10.12.2024
12.12.2024
12.12.2024
17.12.2024
17.12.2024
18.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024

DatS10

16.12.2024
08.12.2024
15.12.2024
16.12.2024
16.12.2024
18.12.2024
11.12.2024
19.12.2024
26.12.2024
12.12.2024
16.01.2025
23.12.2024
23.12.2024
16.01.2025
16.01.2025
15.01.2025
21.01.2025
14.01.2025
20.01.2025
24.01.2025



DatC10

02.12.2024
02.12.2024
09.12.2024
09.12.2024
09.12.2024
09.12.2024
09.12.2024
10.12.2024
12.12.2024
12.12.2024
17.12.2024
17.12.2024
18.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024

DatV10

01.12.2024
01.12.2024
22.01.2024
02.12.2024
29.11.2024
01.12.2024
04.12.2024
05.12.2024
12.12.2024
12.12.2024
17.12.2024
09.12.2024
09.12.2024
27.12.2024
27.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024
31.12.2024

Cel Uhr
30
40,8
594
45,6
36
26
720
264,27
27,13
64,55
84
144
334,56
5,8
5,8
36
206,43
45,6
26
180

DatU10
30 02.12.2024
40,8 02.12.2024
594 09.12.2024
45,6 09.12.2024
36 09.12.2024
26 18.12.2024
720 10.12.2024
264,27 10.12.2024
27,13 20.12.2024
64,55 12.12.2024
84 18.12.2024
144 18.12.2024
334,56 18.12.2024

0

O O O o o o

Ico

50114808
50528041
51865467
36646181
36620009
35763469
35773031
34115901
35697270
31575951
36646911
36023604
36739464
36644030
36644030
36620009
34115901
36646181
35763469
36023604

Naz

Klub priatelov
Osobnyudaj.s!
Stredoslovens
URBANI&Part
JF, spol.sr. 0.
Slovak Teleco
Bildan s.r.o.
Marius Peders
Orange Slover
Prima banka ¢
Adelek s.r.o
|.DruZstevna,
KEO, s.r.o.
Stredoslovens
Stredoslovens
JF, spol.sr. 0.
Marius Peder:
URBANI&Part
Slovak Teleco
|.Druzstevna,



Psc Dan ObjDok ZmIDok

uli

Obc

Oso
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